

National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/59739	Date: December 13, 2023
Circular Ref. No: 1796/2023	

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Tata Technologies Limited (IPO)

This is in continuation to our circular dated November 29, 2023 and download ref. NSE/CML/59545 regarding listing of Equity Shares of Tata Technologies Limited.

The Company has informed the Exchange about revision in Distinctive Numbers Range and Lock-in details are attached herewith in Annexure I.

Further the circular mentioned above remains unchanged.

This is for your information and record.

For and on behalf of
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Jalpa Mehta
Manager

Annexure I
Tata Technologies Limited

No. of Equity Shares Fully Paid-up	Distinctive Nos.		Lock-in upto
	From	To	
1,97,28,157	1	1,97,28,157	27-May-2024
98,64,075	1,97,28,158	2,95,92,232	Free
21,32,53,251	2,95,92,233	24,28,45,483	27-May-2024
10,00,000	24,28,45,484	24,38,45,483	Free
3,20,000	24,38,45,484	24,41,65,483	27-May-2024
10,00,000	24,41,65,484	24,51,65,483	Free
24,55,370	24,51,65,484	24,76,20,853	27-May-2024
1,54,500	24,76,20,854	24,77,75,353	Free
8,40,600	24,77,75,354	24,86,15,953	27-May-2024
15,000	24,86,15,954	24,86,30,953	Free
98,750	24,86,30,954	24,87,29,703	27-May-2024
20,000	24,87,29,704	24,87,49,703	Free
2,91,660	24,87,49,704	24,90,41,363	27-May-2024
1,00,000	24,90,41,364	24,91,41,363	Free
14,75,230	24,91,41,364	25,06,16,593	27-May-2024
15,000	25,06,16,594	25,06,31,593	Free
17,73,280	25,06,31,594	25,24,04,873	27-May-2024
39,300	25,24,04,874	25,24,44,173	Free
6,36,250	25,24,44,174	25,30,80,423	27-May-2024
31,440	25,30,80,424	25,31,11,863	Free
31,71,691	25,31,11,864	25,62,83,554	27-May-2024
10,000	25,62,83,555	25,62,93,554	Free
57,01,802	25,62,93,555	26,19,95,356	27-May-2024
8,11,33,706	26,19,95,357	34,31,29,062	27-May-2025
16,89,190	34,31,29,063	34,48,18,252	Free
79,10,535	34,48,18,253	35,27,28,787	27-Dec-2023
79,10,536	35,27,28,788	36,06,39,323	25-Feb-2024
4,50,29,207	36,06,39,324	40,56,68,530	Free
405668530	Total		